## SCHOOL OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY

Affiliated to S.N.D.T. Women's University, Mumbai.

#### Application Form

To, The Committee, School of Fashion Technology, Pune-411041.

#### **Type of Grievance**

Ragging

Sexual Harassment

Any other

Respected Madam,

I hereby request you to accept this application for my below stated Grievance and place it before the respective Committee.

Α	Details of the Complain	ant	t
1.	Name (in Capital)		(Surname) (First Name) (Middle Name)
2.	Date of Joining College with PRN	:	
3.	Date of Birth (DD/MM/YYYY)	••	
4.	Present Residential Address	:	
5.	Contact Details of the Complainant	:	Mobile No. Email Id :

Paste Recent Photo & sign across

# SCHOOL OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY

Affiliated to S.N.D.T. Women's University, Mumbai.

В	Details of the Adversary i.e. on whom the initial complaint was made					
1.	Name of the Adversary (in Capital)					
2.	Adversary's present Status					
с	<b>Detailed information of your Grievance (Attach separate sheet if required)</b> Form can be downloaded and a hard copy should be submitted to the principal or scan the form and submit it online on the email id- grievance@soft.ac.in					
	Each point to be numbered separately as 1,2,3,4,etc.					

### SCHOOL OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY

Affiliated to S.N.D.T. Women's University, Mumbai.

#### Note.1.

Kindly attach proofs or Documents, Government Resolutions, Notifications, Circulars, etc. if any, to support your above say.

### VERIFICATION

The information in above said paragraphs \_\_\_\_\_\_is true to my own knowledge.

Place:

Name and	signature	of the	Comp	olainar	nt

Date:

### SCHOOL OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY

Affiliated to S.N.D.T. Women's University, Mumbai.

<u>ACKNOWLEDGMENT</u>
-----------------------

This	is	to	acknowledge	that,	we	have	received	Grievance	application	from
Ms.										

\_\_\_\_\_\_to place her Grievance before the respective committee.

1) Duly filled Grievance Application Form

#### Note:

1. This acknowledgement should not be misinterpreted as acceptance of your grievance by the respective Committee.

Date:

Time:

Place:

Principal School of Fashion Technology